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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Monday, 3 February Meeting with McKinsey & Company, on supervisory issues ECB

Tuesday, 4 February Meeting with media ECB

Wednesday, 5 February Meeting with the Bank of England’s Financial Policy Committee, 

Mr Donald Kohn, on supervisory and regulatory issues

ECB

Thursday, 6 February Meeting with Deputy Minister of Finance of Greece, Mr George 

Zavvos, on the Greek banking sector

ECB

Monday, 10 February Meeting with State Secretary at German Ministry of Finance, 

Mr Jörg Kukies, on regulatory and supervisory issues

ECB

 Meeting with delegation of the Committee on Economic and 

Monetary Affairs (ECON) of the European Parliament, on banking

union 

ECB

Tuesday, 11 February Meeting with media ECB

Thursday, 20 February Global Annual Conference on Banking Regulation, jointly 

organised by the European Banking Institute (EBI) and the

Institute for Monetary and Financial Stability (IMFS) at Goethe

University Frankfurt – speech on “The case for more

transparency in prudential supervision”

Frankfurt

Friday, 21 February Meeting with supervised entity ECB

Monday, 24 February Meeting with supervised entity ECB

Tuesday, 25 February Meeting with supervised entity ECB

Thursday, 27 February Supervisory Board ECB

Friday, 28 February Supervisory Board ECB

 Steering Committee ECB
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